EVA FOAM GRIPS
Toll Free Order 1-800-707-0208    Customer Service Phone 972-231-5982    www.barlowstackle.com 85
Butt Caps are made of durable, flexible
rubber/vinyl compound. They have a textured
outer surface and ribbed inner wall where
needed for firmer bonding. Fits the butt end of
rear grips to cushion and protect the rod.
Stock No. Cup No. I.D.-In. Price

REAR GRIPS
Stock No. Length-In. I.D.-In. O.D.-In. Price
234251 6 .35 1.13 1.49
234253 8 .38 1.13 1.89
234254 10 .45 1.13 1.99
Use Butt Cap BC10 with 6" Rear Grips.
Use Butt Cap BC20 with 8" & 10" Rear Grips.
I.D.
Stock No. Model Hood Finish In. mm. Length Price
230117 DTPSM16 Stainless .625 15.5 4-1/8" 5.13
230118 DTPSM18 Stainless .703 18 5" 5.52
I.D.
Stock No. Model Hood Finish In. mm. Length Price
230103 DPSM16 Stainless .625 15.5 4-1/8" 5.39
230104 DPSM16G Gold .625 15.5 4-1/8" 7.15
230105 DPSM17 Stainless .670 17 4-3/4" 5.69
230106 DPSM17G Gold .670 17 4-3/4" 7.67
230107 DPSM18 Stainless .703 18 5" 5.97
230108 DPSM18G Gold .703 18 5" 7.81
230109 DPSM20 Stainless .781 20 5" 6.85
230110 DPSM20G Gold .781 20 5" 8.39
230111 DPSM22 Stainless .859 22 5" 6.85
230112 DPSM24 Stainless .938 24 5-1/2" 7.43
Inside Dia.
Stock No. mm. In. Price
230130 9.5 .374 4.49
230131 10.0 .394 4.49